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Muodostelmaluistelun

SM-kilpailut

o

SM-kilpailut
HARJOITUS

Sarja
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Lauantai 24.2.2024

Joukkue
Ice Fantasy
Filiae Aboenses
Team Soleil
Dream Steps
Aurora Borealis
CrystalBlades

Team Dynamique
Diamond Edges

Valley Bay Synchronics

Starlights
Blue Arrows
Finettes

Ice Steps
Stella Polaris
Festa Aboensia
Ice Fusion

Sun City Swing
FireBlades

Team Fintastic
Reflections

Valley Bay Synchro
Team Mystique
Musketeers

Dream Edges Junior

Lumineers
Marigold IceUnity
Helsinki Rockettes
Team Unique

\
\§J

Seura
TTK
TRT
LTL
EVT
OLK
TapTL

HSK
Kaari
Eslt
HL
ETK
HTK

EVT
OLK
TRT
KuLS
VG-62
TapTL

HTK
ETK
Eslt
HSK
HL
Kaari

ESS
HL
HTK
HSK
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9:41
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11:01
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7:46
7:56
8:06
8:16
8:26
8:36

9:06
9:16
9:26
9:36
9:46
9:56

10:26
10:36
10:46
10:56
11:06
11:16

11:46
11:56
12:06
12:16
12:26
12:36

13:06
13:16
13:26
13:36

Versio 20.2.2024

Siirtyma Koppi Koppiin
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7:48
7:58
8:08
8:18
8:28
8:38

9:08
9:18
9:28
9:38
9:48
9:58

10:28
10:38
10:48
10:58
11:08
11:18

11:48
11:58
12:08
12:18
12:28
12:38

13:08
13:18
13:28
13:38
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0:25
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0:25
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0:25
0:25
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Valmiina

jaanlaidalla Odotus

8:13
8:23
8:33
8:43
8:53
9:03
Jaadytys
9:33
9:43
9:53
10:03
10:13
10:23
Jaadytys
10:53
11:03
11:13
11:23
11:33
11:43
Jaadytys
12:13
12:23
12:33
12:43
12:53
13:03
Jaadytys
13:33
13:43
13:53
14:03
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Suoritus
alkaa
8:15
8:25
8:35
8:45
8:55
9:05

9:35

9:45

9:55
10:05
10:15
10:25

10:55
11:05
11:15
11:25
11:35
11:45

12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55
13:05

13:35
13:45
13:55
14:05

Aika
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10

0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10

0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10
0:10
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0:10
0:10
0:10
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0:10
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0:10
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Jaalta
8:25
8:35
8:45
8:55
9:05
9:15

9:45
9:55
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:35

11:05
11:15
11:25
11:35
11:45
11:55

12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55
13:05
13:15

13:45
13:55
14:05
14:15
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0:15
0:15
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0:15
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0:15
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Kopista
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30

10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
10:50

11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10

12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30

14:00
14:10
14:20
14:30
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Muodostelmaluistelun
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SM-kilpailut ‘s
6, 7 %

Avajaiset

KILPAILU

Sarja Joukkue Seura
SM-noviisit Ice Fantasy TTK
SM-noviisit Filiae Aboenses TRT
SM-noviisit Team Soleil LTL
SM-noviisit Dream Steps EVT
SM-noviisit Aurora Borealis OLK
SM-noviisit CrystalBlades TapTL
SM-noviisit Team Dynamique HSK
SM-noviisit Diamond Edges Kaari
SM-noviisit Valley Bay Synchronics EsJt
SM-noviisit Starlights HL
SM-noviisit Blue Arrows ETK
SM-noviisit Finettes HTK
SM-juniorit Ice Steps EVT
SM-juniorit Stella Polaris OLK
SM-juniorit Festa Aboensia TRT
SM-juniorit Ice Fusion KuLS
SM-juniorit Sun City Swing VG-62
SM-juniorit FireBlades TapTL
SM-juniorit Team Fintastic HTK
SM-juniorit Reflections ETK
SM-juniorit Valley Bay Synchro Eslt
SM-juniorit Team Mystique HSK
SM-juniorit Musketeers HL
SM-juniorit Dream Edges Junior Kaari
SM-seniorit Lumineers ESS
SM-seniorit Marigold IceUnity HL
SM-seniorit Helsinki Rockettes HTK
SM-seniorit Team Unique HSK

Palkintojenjako SM-noviisit
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13:36
13:43
13:50
13:57
14:04
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15:04
15:11
15:18

15:50
15:56
16:02
16:08
16:14
16:20

16:51
16:57
17:03
17:09
17:15
17:21

17:52
17:58
18:04
18:10

Aika
0:55
0:55
0:55
0:55
0:55
0:55
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paattyy
14:31
14:38
14:45
14:52
14:59
15:06

15:38
15:45
15:52
15:59
16:06
16:13

16:45
16:51
16:57
17:03
17:09
17:15

17:46
17:52
17:58
18:04
18:10
18:16

18:47
18:53
18:59
19:05

Siirtyma Koppi Koppiin

0:02
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14:33
14:40
14:47
14:54
15:01
15:08

15:40
15:47
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16:01
16:08
16:15

16:47
16:53
16:59
17:05
17:11
17:17

17:48
17:54
18:00
18:06
18:12
18:18

18:49
18:55
19:01
19:07

Aika
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25
0:25

0:25
0:25
0:25
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0:25
0:25
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Valmiina
jaanlaidalla Odotus
14:58 0:02
15:05 0:02
15:12 0:02
15:19 0:02
15:26 0:02
15:33 0:02
Jaadytys 0:25
16:05 0:02
16:12 0:02
16:19 0:02
16:26 0:02
16:33 0:02
16:40 0:02
Jaadytys 0:25
17:12 0:02
17:18 0:02
17:24 0:02
17:30 0:02
17:36 0:02
17:42 0:02
Jaadytys 0:25
18:13 0:02
18:19 0:02
18:25 0:02
18:31 0:02
18:37 0:02
18:43 0:02
Jaadytys 0:25
19:14 0:02
19:20 0:02
19:26 0:02
19:32 0:02

14:30

Suoritus
alkaa
15:00
15:07
15:14
15:21
15:28
15:35

16:07
16:14
16:21
16:28
16:35
16:42

17:14
17:20
17:26
17:32
17:38
17:44

18:15
18:21
18:27
18:33
18:39
18:45

19:16
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19:28
19:34

Aika
0:07
0:07
0:07
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Jaalta
15:07
15:14
15:21
15:28
15:35
15:42

16:14
16:21
16:28
16:35
16:42
16:49

17:20
17:26
17:32
17:38
17:44
17:50

18:21
18:27
18:33
18:39
18:45
18:51

19:22
19:28
19:34
19:40

Aika
0:15
0:15
0:15
0:15
0:15
0:15
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Kopista
15:22
15:29
15:36
15:43
15:50
15:57

16:29
16:36
16:43
16:50
16:57
17:04

17:35
17:41
17:47
17:53
17:59
18:05

18:36
18:42
18:48
18:54
19:00
19:06

19:37
19:43
19:49
19:55



